DEMPSEY Ruby

Numero de license :

Foulées du vignobles

Cadette

F 2000

CA FRA

44

Rang 227

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:15:09 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:15:09

2 600

00:15:09

2600

10,20

222

00:36:31

6 300

00:21:21

3700

10,30

229

00:57:24

10 000

00:20:53

3700

10,60

226

place au tour

1(00:15)

50F

-100+

-150r

-200+

Vitesse au tour

2(00:36)

3(00:57)

0
1(00:15)
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2(00:36)

06/08/2016

3(00:57)
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